2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA (OPEN)

FIRST PLACE:

Trophies & Medals

Flight Tickets to Buenos Aires in 2025
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- The flight tickets to BA must be purchased the same year of winning the SCTC

championship and the traveling dates of both the leader and the follwer has to be the same.

- If the SCTC winning couple become a winner at ATUSA, then the SCTC champions

will be rewarded with $1500 cash instead of the flight tickets to BA.

An invitation to perform at SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026
- The winning couple cannot be a competitor and a performer in the same year.
- The performance invitation cannot be transferred to the future edition of the festival.

2 festival passes to SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026
An invitation to perform at Maldita Milonga in 2025 in Buenos Aires

An invitation to teach and perform (paid) at Milonga El Encuentro in LA in 2025.
An invitation to teach and perform (paid) at Milonga Corazon in LA in 2025.

$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with

lifetime access on dancershape.com

$100 gift certificate towards women's clothing at www.chiquedancewear.com/ (SCTC 2025 Vendor)

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

Yuliana B

Yuliana B

Dani Vilarifio

Julie Friedgen
Maria Elena Cattini

Catalina Rusu
Evrim Kivancer

$50 gift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendol Yolanda Rossi
1 gyrotonic dance method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)

2 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)

2 "gran milonga package" passes to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4-9, 2025)
2 milonga passes to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2-7,2025)

Arpi Azlvyan
Jim Baker
Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko

CONTACT INFO

info@socaltangochampionship.com

info@socaltangochampionship.com

info@socaltangochampionship.com
What's App +54 9 11 6445 5521
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
melcs2626@gmail.com

hello@dancershape.com
info@chiquedancewear.com
shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
info@tucsontangofestival.com
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA (OPEN)
SECOND PLACE:

Trophies & Medals

$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with
lifetime access on dancershape.com

$50 gift certificate towards Yuli B women’s tango shoes (expires on 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.

CONTACT NAME

Catalina Rusu
Yuliana B

$50 gift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendoi Yolanda Rossi

1 gyrotonic dance method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)

2 "gran milonga package" passes to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025)
2 milonga passes to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025)

2 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

Arpi Azlvyan
Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko
Maria Elena Cattini
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

hello@dancershape.com
Info@yuli-b.com

shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
melcs2626@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA (OPEN)
THIRD PLACE:

Trophies & Medals

$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with
lifetime access on dancershape.com

1 gyrotonic dance method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)

- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
2 milonga passes to Miami Sunshine Tango Festival & Competition (March, 2026)
2 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)
2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO

Catalina Rusu hello@dancershape.com
Arpi Azlvyan movementdynamic45@gmail.com
Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com

Mariano Bejarano miamisunshinetangofestival@gmail.
Maria Elena Cattini melcs2626@gmail.com
Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net



2025 PRIZES FOR ESCENARIO (OPEN)

FIRST PLACE:

Trophies & Medals
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An invitation to perform at SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026
- The winning couple cannot be a competitor and a performer in the same year.
- The performance invitation cannot be transferred to the future edition of the festival.

2 festival passes to SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026

$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with

lifetime access on dancershape.com

$100 qift certificate towards women's tanao shoes by Yuli B (expires on 12/31/2025)
$50 qift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendol Yolanda Rossi

$100 gift certificate towards women's clothing at www.chiquedancewear.com/ (SCTC 2025 Vendor)

1 gyrotonic dance method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)

2 "gran milonga package" passes to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025)
2 milonga passes to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025)

An invitation to teach and perform (paid) at Milonga EI Encuentro in LA in 2025
An invitation to teach and perform (paid) at Milonga Corazon in LA in 2025

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

Yuliana B

Catalina Rusu
Yuliana B

Evrim Kivanger
Arpi Azlvyan
Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

info@socaltangochampionship.com

info@socaltangochampionship.com

hello@dancershape.com

info@socaltanaochampionship.com
shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com

info@chiquedancewear.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net

Maria Elena Cattini melcs2626@gmail.com
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2025 PRIZES FOR ESCENARIO (OPEN)
SECOND PLACE: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO
Trophies & Medals
1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25) Arpi Azlvyan movementdynamic45@gmail.com
$50 gift certificate towards Yuli B women's tango shoes (expires on 12/31/25) Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com

- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
$50 qift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendo Yolanda Rossi shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
2 "gran milonga package" passes to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025) Misha Petrovic misha001@gmail.com
2 milonga passes to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025) Goran/Zrinko info@summertango.com
2 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Maria Elena Cattini melcs2626@gmail.com

2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR ESCENARIO (OPEN)
THIRD PLACE: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO
Trophies & Medals
1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25) Arpi Azlvyan movementdynamic45@gmail.com
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25) Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com

- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
2 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Maria Elena Cattini melcs2626@gmail.com

2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net



2025 PRIZES FOR MILONGA (OPEN)

FIRST PLACE:

Trophies & Medals
$500 cash prize
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$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with

lifetime access on dancershape.com

1 gyrotonic dance method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)

$100 gift certificate towards women's clothing at www.chiquedancewear.com/ (SCTC 2025 Vendor)

$50 gift certificate towards Yuli B women's tango shoes (expires on 12/31/25)

- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

Catalina Rusu
Arpi Azlvyan
Evrim Kivanger
Yuliana B

$50 gift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendoi Yolanda Rossi

2 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)
2 marathon passes to SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026

2 "gran milonga package" passes to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025)
2 milonga passes to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025)

2 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

Jim Baker

Yuliana B

Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko
Maria Elena Cattini
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

info@socaltangochampionship.com

hello@dancershape.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
info@chiquedancewear.com
Info@yuli-b.com

shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
info@tucsontangofestival.com
info@socaltangochampionship.com
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
melcs2626@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR MILONGA (OPEN)
SECOND PLACE:

Trophies & Medals
$50 gift certificate towards Yuli B women's tango shoes (expires on 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

$50 gift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendol Yolanda Rossi

1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)

2 "gran milonga package" passes to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025)
2 milonga passes to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025)

2 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

Arpi Azlvyan
Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko
Maria Elena Cattini
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

Info@yuli-b.com

shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
melcs2626@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR MILONGA (OPEN)
THIRD PLACE: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO
Trophies & Medals
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25) Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com

- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
2 Passes to LA Summer Tango Marathon (May 22 - 26, 2025) llona Glinarsky estangomarathon@gmail.com
2 milonga passes to Miami Sunshine Tango Festival & Competition (March, 2026) Mariano Bejarano miamisunshinetangofestival@gmail.
2 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Maria Elena Cattini melcs2626@gmail.com

2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net



2025 PRIZES FOR VALS (OPEN)
FIRST PLACE:

Trophies & Medals
$500 cash prize
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$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with

lifetime access on dancershape.com

1 gyrotonic dance method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)

$100 gift certificate towards women's clothing at www.chiquedancewear.com/ (SCTC 2025 Vendor)
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

Catalina Rusu
Arpi Azlvyan
Evrim Kivanger
Yuliana B

$50 gift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendol Yolanda Rossi

2 marathon passes to SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026
2 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)

2 "gran milonga package" passes to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025)
2 milonga passes to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025)

2 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

Yuliana B

Jim Baker

Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko
Maria Elena Cattini
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

info@socaltangochampionship.com

hello@dancershape.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
info@chiquedancewear.com
Info@yuli-b.com

shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
info@socaltangochampionship.com
info@tucsontangofestival.com
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
melcs2626@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net



SCTC&
PN

v 4

2025 PRIZES FOR VALS (OPEN)
SECOND PLACE:

Trophies & Medals

$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with
lifetime access on dancershape.com

$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.

CONTACT NAME

Catalina Rusu
Yuliana B

$50 qift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendol Yolanda Rossi

1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)

2 milonga passes to Miami Sunshine Tango Festival & Competition (March, 2026)
2 "gran milonga package" passes to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025)
2 milonga passes to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025)

2 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

Arpi Azlvyan
Mariano Bejarano
Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko
Maria Elena Cattini
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

hello@dancershape.com
Info@yuli-b.com

shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
miamisunshinetangofestival@gmail.
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
melcs2626@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR VALS (OPEN)
THIRD PLACE:

Trophies & Medals

$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with
lifetime access on dancershape.com

$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
2 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)
2 Passes to LA Summer Tango Marathon (May 22 - 26, 2025)
2 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)
2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO

Catalina Rusu hello@dancershape.com
Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com

Jim Baker info@tucsontangofestival.com
llona Glinarsky estangomarathon@gmail.com

Maria Elena Cattini melcs2626@gmail.com
Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net



2025 PRIZES FOR JACK & JILL LEADER (OPEN)

FIRST PLACE JACK:

Trophy & Medal
$250 cash prize
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$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with

lifetime access on dancershape.com

1 gyrotonic dance method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)
$50 gift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendoi Yolanda Rossi

1 marathon passes to SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026
1 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)

1 "gran milonga package" pass to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025)

1 milonga pass to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025)

1 milonga passes to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

1 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

Catalina Rusu
Arpi Azlvyan

Yuliana B

Jim Baker

Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko
Maria Elena Cattini
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

info@socaltangochampionship.com

hello@dancershape.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
info@socaltangochampionship.com
info@tucsontangofestival.com
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
melcs2626@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR JACK & JILL LEADER (OPEN)
SECOND PLACE JACK:

Trophy & Medal

CONTACT NAME

$50 qift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendoi Yolanda Rossi

1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)

1 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)

1 milonga passes to Miami Sunshine Tango Festival & Competition (March, 2026)
1 "gran milonga package" pass to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025)

1 milonga pass to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025)

1 milonga pass to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

1 milonga pass to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

Arpi Azlvyan

Jim Baker
Mariano Bejarano
Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko
Maria Elena Cattini
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
info@tucsontangofestival.com
miamisunshinetangofestival@gmail.
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
melcs2626@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR JACK & JILL LEADER (OPEN)
THIRD PLACE JACK: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO
Trophy & Medal
1 Pass to LA Summer Tango Marathon (May 22 - 26, 2025) llona Glinarsky estangomarathon@gmail.com
1 festival pass to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025) Jim Baker info@tucsontangofestival.com
1 milonga pass to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Maria Elena Cattini melcs2626@gmail.com

1 milonga pass to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR JACK & JILL FOLLOWER (OPEN)
FIRST PLACE JILL:

Trophy & Medal
$250 cash prize

$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with
lifetime access on dancershape.com

1 gyrotonic dance method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)
$100 gift certificate towards women's clothing at www.chiquedancewear.com/ (SCTC 2025 Vendor)
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
1 marathon pass to SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026
1 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)
1 "gran milonga package" pass to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025)
1 milonga pass to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025)
1 milonga pass to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)
1 milonga pass to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

Catalina Rusu
Arpi Azlvyan
Evrim Kivancer
Yuliana B

Yuliana B

Jim Baker

Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko
Maria Elena Cattini
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

info@socaltangochampionship.com

hello@dancershape.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
info@chiquedancewear.com
Info@yuli-b.com

info@socaltangochampionship.com
info@tucsontangofestival.com
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
melcs2626@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR JACK & JILL FOLLOWER (OPEN)
SECOND PLACE JILL:

Trophy & Medal
$50 off Yuli B women’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)
1 festival pass to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)
1 milonga passes to Miami Sunshine Tango Festival & Competition (March, 2026)
1 "gran milonga package" pass to Belgrade Tango Encuentro (June 4 - 9, 2025)
1 milonga pass to Mediterranean Summer Tango Festival (July 2 - 7,2025)
1 milonga pass to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)
1 milonga pass to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

Arpi Azlvyan

Jim Baker
Mariano Bejarano
Misha Petrovic
Goran/Zrinko
Maria Elena Cattini
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

Info@yuli-b.com

movementdynamic45@gmail.com
info@tucsontangofestival.com
miamisunshinetangofestival@gmail.
misha001@gmail.com
info@summertango.com
melcs2626@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR JACK & JILL FOLLOWER (OPEN)
THIRD PLACE JILL: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO
Trophy & Medal
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25) Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com

- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
1 Pass to LA Summer Tango Marathon (May 22 - 26, 2025) llona Glinarsky estangomarathon@gmail.com
1 festival pass to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025) Jim Baker info@tucsontangofestival.com
1 milonga pass to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Maria Elena Cattini melcs2626@gmail.com

1 milonga pass to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net



2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA AMATEUR

FIRST PLACE:

Trophies & Medals
$500 cash prize
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$350 worth: "Deeper Within our Electric Tango. Changes of Dynamics", taught by
Clarisa Aragon & Jonathan Saavedra, a collection of on-demand lessons with

lifetime access on dancershape.com

$100 gift certificate towards women's clothing at www.chiquedancewear.com/ (SCTC 2025 Vendor)

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

Catalina Rusu
Evrim Kivancer

$50 gift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendoi Yolanda Rossi

$50 off Yuli B women’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.

1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)

2 marathon passes to SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026
2 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)

2 milonga passes to Tangamente Tango Immersion (San Francisco, July 4 - 6, 2025)
2 milonga pass to Milonga Corazon in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)
2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

Yuliana B

Arpi Azlvyan
Yuliana B

Jim Baker

Elaine Chiu

Maria Elena Cattini
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

info@socaltangochampionship.com

hello@dancershape.com
info@chiquedancewear.com
shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
Info@yuli-b.com

movementdynamic45@gmail.com
info@socaltangochampionship.com
info@tucsontangofestival.com
Info@tangamentesf.com
melcs2626@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA AMATEUR
SECOND PLACE: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO
Trophies & Medals
1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25) Arpi Azlvyan movementdynamic45@gmail.com
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25) Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com

- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
2 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025) Jim Baker info@tucsontangofestival.com
2 milonga passes to Tangamente Tango Immersion (San Francisco, July 4 - 6, 2025) Elaine Chiu Info@tangamentesf.com

2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA AMATEUR
THIRD PLACE:

Trophies & Medals
$50 off Yuli B women’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
2 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)
2 Passes to LA Summer Tango Marathon (May 22 - 26, 2025)
2 milonga passes to Tangamente Tango Immersion (San Francisco, July 4 - 6, 2025)
2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

Jim Baker
llona Glinarsky
Elaine Chiu
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

Info@yuli-b.com

info@tucsontangofestival.com
estangomarathon@gmail.com
Info@tangamentesf.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA SENIOR (55+)
FIRST PLACE:

Trophies & Medals
1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)
$100 gift certificate towards women's clothing at www.chiquedancewear.com/ (SCTC 2025 Vendor)
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.

CONTACT NAME

Arpi Azlvyan
Evrim Kivancer
Yuliana B

$50 gift certificate towards men's clothing or men's shoes at www.tangosplash.com (SCTC 2025 Vendoi Yolanda Rossi

2 marathon passes to SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026

2 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)

2 milonga passes to Tangamente Tango Immersion (San Francisco, July 4 - 6, 2025)
2 milonga passes to El Encuentro in LA (expires on 12/31/2024)

Yuliana B

Jim Baker
Elaine Chiu
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

movementdynamic45@gmail.com
info@chiquedancewear.com
Info@yuli-b.com

shoesbyyolanda@gmail.com
info@socaltangochampionship.com
info@tucsontangofestival.com
Info@tangamentesf.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA SENIOR (55+)
SECOND PLACE:

Trophies & Medals
$50 off Yuli B women’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
2 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)
2 milonga passes to Tangamente Tango Immersion (San Francisco, July 4 - 6, 2025)
1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)
2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025)

CONTACT NAME

Yuliana B

Jim Baker
Elaine Chiu
Arpi Azlvyan
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

Info@yuli-b.com

info@tucsontangofestival.com
Info@tangamentesf.com
movementdynamic45@gmail.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA SENIOR (55+)
THIRD PLACE: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO
Trophies & Medals
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25) Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com

- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
2 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025) Jim Baker info@tucsontangofestival.com
2 milonga passes to Tangamente Tango Immersion (San Francisco, July 4 - 6, 2025) Elaine Chiu Info@tangamentesf.com

2 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025 Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA PRO/AM (<55)
FIRST PLACE:

Trophies & Medals
$100 gift certificate towards women's clothing at www.chiquedancewear.com/ (SCTC 2025 Vendor)
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25)
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25)
1 marathon passes to SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026
1 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025)
1 milonga passes to El Encuentro in LA (expires on 12/31/2025)

CONTACT NAME

Evrim Kivancer
Yuliana B

Arpi Azlvyan
Yuliana B

Jim Baker
Julie Friedgen

CONTACT INFO

info@chiquedancewear.com
Info@yuli-b.com

movementdynamic45@gmail.com
info@socaltangochampionship.com
info@tucsontangofestival.com
tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA PRO/AM (<55)
SECOND PLACE: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO
Trophies & Medals
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25) Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
1 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025) Jim Baker info@tucsontangofestival.com

1 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA PRO/AM (<55)
THIRD PLACE: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO

Trophies & Medals
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA PRO/AM (55+)
FIRST PLACE: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO
Trophies & Medals
$500 cash prize
$100 gift certificate towards women's clothing at www.chiquedancewear.com/ (SCTC 2025 Vendor) Evrim Kivanger info@chiquedancewear.com
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25) Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com

- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
1 Gyrotonic Dance Method session from Movement Dynamic (expires 12/31/25) Arpi Azlvyan movementdynamic45@gmail.com
1 marathon passes to SoCal Tango Championship & Festival 2026 Yuliana B info@socaltangochampionship.com
1 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025) Jim Baker info@tucsontangofestival.com

1 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA PRO/AM (55+)
SECOND PLACE: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO
Trophies & Medals
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25) Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
1 festival passes to Tucson Tango Festival (April 16 - 20, 2025) Jim Baker info@tucsontangofestival.com

1 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net
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2025 PRIZES FOR TANGO DE PISTA PRO/AM (55+)
THIRD PLACE: CONTACT NAME CONTACT INFO

Trophies & Medals
$50 off Yuli B women'’s tango shoes (expires 12/31/25) Yuliana B Info@yuli-b.com
- Cannot be combined with other Yuli B gift certificates.
1 milonga passes to El Encuentro Milonga in Los Angeles (expires on 12/31/2025) Julie Friedgen tangoroom@sbcglobal.net



SCTC&"
{ N

2025 PRIZES FOR GROUP ESCENARIO (OPEN CATEGORY)
FIRST PLACE:

A trophy for group choreo showcase
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2025 AUDIENCE CHOICE AWARD

One Trophy and Two Medals



